擴充套管
描述:
POLYFLEX AND POLYFLEX FLAME RETARDANT EXPANDABLE MONOFILAMENT SLEEVINGS ARE PRODUCED BY
BRAIDING SPECIALLY FORMULATED P.E.T (POLYETHYLENE TEREPHTHALATE) MONOFILAMENTS INTO A
CYLINDRICAL SLEEVE. POLYFLEX IS A TOUGH AND LIGHTWEIGHT SLEEVING THAT DEMONSTRATES
EXCELLENT CHEMICAL AND FUNGUS RESISTANCE WHILE PROVIDING GOOD MECHANICAL PROPERTIES. THE
OPEN WEAVE CONSTRUCTION ALLOWS EACH SIZE TO EXPAND TO THREE TIMES ITS ORIGINAL DIAMETER.
THIS EXPANSION COMBINED WITH EXTREME FLEXIBILITY MAKES POLYFLEX SLEEVING EASY TO APPLY OVER
IRREGULAR SHAPES. POLYFLEX IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN TIGHT WEAVE AND HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTIONS FOR
THOSE SPECIAL APPLICATIONS.
特性:
STANDARD COLOR: BLACK, WHITE OTHER COLORS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
规格:
ITEM NO. SIZE RANGE (mm)
R419003 3mm~12mm
R419006 6mm~24mm
R419010 10mm~27.5mm
R419012 12mm~33mm
R419019 19mm~45mm
R419030 30mm~55mm
R419040 40mm~75mm
R419050 50mm~90mm
User
新建印章
STANDARD CHARACTERISTIC
PROPERTY POLYFLEX PERFORMANCE
Tensile strength 100,000 psi
Elongation 20%
Specific gravity 1.31
Moisture absorption 24 hours 0.08%
Max. Operating temp.
150℃
Low temp. Flexibility
-70℃
Copper corrosivity No effect
User
新建印章